
CAS  9-27
9/27/2020

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Saloon Stage 4 Overlnd Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Dillard C 98.67 14 15.08 0 0 0 15.08 1 12.65 1 0 0 17.65 4 15.12 0 0 0 15.12 1 13.26 0 0 0 13.26 1 17.01 0 0 0 17.01 3 15.55 1 0 0 20.55 4

2 Roy's Creek Dan SS 121.78 48 17.06 0 0 0 17.06 3 14.44 0 0 0 14.44 2 19.26 0 1 0 29.26 21 17.65 0 1 0 27.65 20 15.65 0 0 0 15.65 1 17.72 0 0 0 17.72 1

3 C .R. Hickok C 122.72 44 16.66 0 0 0 16.66 2 14.15 0 0 0 14.15 1 20.36 0 0 0 20.36 4 15.14 1 0 0 20.14 7 18.29 1 0 0 23.29 12 28.12 0 0 0 28.12 18

4 Scott Wayne W 127.88 49 24.86 0 0 0 24.86 12 20.31 0 0 0 20.31 7 28.69 0 0 0 28.69 20 17.13 0 0 0 17.13 6 16.97 0 0 0 16.97 2 19.92 0 0 0 19.92 2

5 Coyote Cole JB 130.09 53 19.39 0 0 0 19.39 4 19.35 1 0 0 24.35 17 22.84 0 0 0 22.84 7 16.58 0 0 0 16.58 5 22.75 0 0 0 22.75 11 24.18 0 0 0 24.18 9

6 K. D. Steel 49 131.01 51 17.44 1 0 0 22.44 8 20.11 0 0 0 20.11 6 18.43 0 0 0 18.43 2 15.69 0 0 0 15.69 2 19.11 1 1 0 34.11 30 20.23 0 0 0 20.23 3

7 Missouri Mae L49 135.72 62 21.86 0 0 0 21.86 6 18.90 2 0 0 28.90 23 19.28 1 0 0 24.28 12 16.07 0 0 0 16.07 3 18.39 0 0 0 18.39 4 26.22 0 0 0 26.22 14

8 Loansome Buck GF 139.13 61 22.44 0 0 0 22.44 8 22.29 0 0 0 22.29 12 22.82 0 0 0 22.82 6 24.22 0 0 0 24.22 14 22.30 0 0 0 22.30 9 25.06 0 0 0 25.06 12

9 Green Hill Bart BW 145.29 77 18.08 3 0 0 33.08 24 17.04 0 0 0 17.04 3 24.59 2 0 0 34.59 28 16.55 0 0 0 16.55 4 18.69 0 0 0 18.69 5 25.34 0 0 0 25.34 13

10 Highland Scottie LS 148.64 83 21.91 0 0 0 21.91 7 23.83 0 0 0 23.83 16 27.94 0 0 0 27.94 18 23.01 0 0 0 23.01 11 24.10 0 0 0 24.10 15 27.85 0 0 0 27.85 16

11 Gordie  Hattrick C 152.04 85 21.78 1 0 0 26.78 16 22.03 0 0 0 22.03 11 24.65 1 0 0 29.65 22 21.93 0 0 0 21.93 9 28.00 0 0 0 28.00 21 23.65 0 0 0 23.65 6

12 West Okie Wayne 49 153.16 89 21.17 1 0 0 26.17 14 22.41 0 0 0 22.41 13 23.68 0 0 0 23.68 10 25.65 1 0 0 30.65 24 21.26 0 0 0 21.26 8 23.99 1 0 0 28.99 20

13 E J 49 155.06 93 22.61 1 0 0 27.61 19 21.76 1 0 0 26.76 21 21.22 0 0 0 21.22 5 20.91 1 1 0 35.91 32 19.19 0 0 0 19.19 6 24.37 0 0 0 24.37 10

14 Lever Action Kid B 155.46 89 24.99 1 0 0 29.99 22 22.95 1 0 0 27.95 22 23.13 0 0 0 23.13 8 24.01 0 0 0 24.01 12 21.53 1 0 0 26.53 18 23.85 0 0 0 23.85 7

15 Stoney Cahill D 155.82 97 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 18 20.49 0 0 0 20.49 8 29.86 0 0 0 29.86 23 22.13 1 0 0 27.13 19 22.46 0 0 0 22.46 10 28.32 0 0 0 28.32 19

16 Flat Top Okie BW 156.71 99 26.31 0 0 0 26.31 15 25.17 0 0 0 25.17 19 25.71 0 0 0 25.71 15 24.06 0 0 0 24.06 13 27.60 0 0 0 27.60 20 27.86 0 0 0 27.86 17

17 Hondo Tweed GF 157.95 94 23.22 2 0 0 33.22 25 18.38 0 0 0 18.38 5 25.51 0 0 0 25.51 14 22.62 0 0 0 22.62 10 23.22 0 1 0 33.22 29 25.00 0 0 0 25.00 11

18 Della LS 162.75 105 20.06 0 0 0 20.06 5 21.53 0 0 0 21.53 10 22.81 2 0 0 32.81 26 25.16 0 0 0 25.16 16 23.32 0 0 0 23.32 13 39.87 0 0 0 39.87 35

19 Cactus Mac C 163.71 106 30.98 2 0 0 40.98 39 22.82 0 0 0 22.82 14 20.06 0 0 0 20.06 3 18.17 0 1 0 28.17 21 23.92 0 0 0 23.92 14 27.76 0 0 0 27.76 15

20 Hurricane Deck D 168.33 108 28.21 2 0 0 38.21 32 27.83 1 0 0 32.83 27 22.35 1 0 0 27.35 17 21.13 0 0 0 21.13 8 24.76 0 0 0 24.76 16 24.05 0 0 0 24.05 8

21 Angus Red SS 171.16 116 24.07 0 0 0 24.07 11 29.44 1 0 0 34.44 29 28.00 0 0 0 28.00 19 21.99 1 0 0 26.99 18 21.24 1 0 0 26.24 17 31.42 0 0 0 31.42 22

22 C W Taylor W 172.86 108 24.96 0 0 0 24.96 13 20.85 0 0 0 20.85 9 23.53 0 0 0 23.53 9 32.97 2 0 0 42.97 38 38.31 0 0 0 38.31 34 22.24 0 0 0 22.24 5

23 Half Rack ES 179.75 131 23.60 0 0 0 23.60 10 26.09 0 0 0 26.09 20 25.46 0 0 0 25.46 13 24.87 1 0 0 29.87 23 30.06 1 0 0 35.06 31 39.67 0 0 0 39.67 34

24 Bronco Mac 49 183.82 139 22.36 2 0 0 32.36 23 25.18 0 1 0 35.18 30 29.89 0 0 0 29.89 24 24.58 0 0 0 24.58 15 24.59 1 0 0 29.59 23 32.22 0 0 0 32.22 24

25 Bootless Loon CG 194.94 154 27.83 0 0 0 27.83 20 23.43 0 0 0 23.43 15 28.34 1 0 0 33.34 27 26.27 0 0 0 26.27 17 34.94 2 0 0 44.94 42 39.13 0 0 0 39.13 33

26 Jodi  Coyote CG 196.51 152 23.70 1 0 0 28.70 21 30.77 2 0 0 40.77 36 23.81 0 0 0 23.81 11 27.79 2 0 0 37.79 34 30.46 0 0 0 30.46 25 29.98 1 0 0 34.98 25

27 Loose Cannon GF 198.04 163 34.06 1 0 0 39.06 34 24.47 0 0 0 24.47 18 29.78 1 0 0 34.78 29 37.28 0 0 0 37.28 33 30.57 0 0 0 30.57 26 31.88 0 0 0 31.88 23

28 Prairie Drifter GF 210.07 179 34.13 1 0 0 39.13 35 30.71 0 0 0 30.71 25 31.46 1 0 0 36.46 34 34.19 0 0 0 34.19 28 27.28 0 0 0 27.28 19 42.30 0 0 0 42.30 38

29 Indian Lover S 215.22 181 27.50 0 0 0 27.50 17 41.88 1 0 0 46.88 43 33.26 1 0 0 38.26 37 29.70 0 0 0 29.70 22 43.04 0 0 0 43.04 41 29.84 0 0 0 29.84 21

30 Fuzzy 49 215.98 186 30.37 2 0 0 40.37 37 29.12 0 0 0 29.12 24 35.59 0 0 0 35.59 32 28.02 3 0 0 43.02 39 30.19 0 0 0 30.19 24 37.69 0 0 0 37.69 30

31 J T 49 226.55 158 20.73 1 1 0 35.73 30 32.48 8 0 0 72.48 48 26.88 0 0 0 26.88 16 30.68 1 0 0 35.68 31 19.75 0 0 0 19.75 7 36.03 0 0 0 36.03 26

32 Jesse James S 226.75 204 37.13 1 0 0 42.13 41 38.05 0 0 0 38.05 34 31.02 0 0 0 31.02 25 31.81 0 0 0 31.81 25 34.98 1 0 0 39.98 38 43.76 0 0 0 43.76 41

33 Stonewall EP 231.73 207 34.47 0 0 0 34.47 29 37.32 0 0 0 37.32 32 43.98 0 0 0 43.98 42 38.29 0 0 0 38.29 35 36.14 0 0 0 36.14 32 41.53 0 0 0 41.53 37

34 Blonde Trap L49 235.24 209 33.37 1 0 0 38.37 33 34.19 1 0 0 39.19 35 37.72 1 0 0 42.72 39 32.40 0 0 0 32.40 26 34.36 1 0 0 39.36 37 43.20 0 0 0 43.20 39

35 Champagne Rose LBW 240.31 217 29.61 0 1 0 39.61 36 31.60 1 0 0 36.60 31 31.15 1 0 0 36.15 33 31.90 3 0 0 46.90 41 40.81 0 0 0 40.81 40 40.24 0 0 0 40.24 36

36 Krazy Kat LW 248.83 225 39.67 1 0 0 44.67 43 40.22 2 0 0 50.22 46 45.35 0 0 0 45.35 44 32.90 0 0 0 32.90 27 34.02 1 0 0 39.02 36 36.67 0 0 0 36.67 29

37 Jenny Marshall JG 251.01 217 35.88 5 0 0 60.88 47 31.73 2 0 0 41.73 39 33.25 1 0 0 38.25 36 25.74 3 0 0 40.74 37 26.61 1 0 0 31.61 27 37.80 0 0 0 37.80 31

38 Cactus Wren CG 251.64 212 28.59 1 0 0 33.59 26 31.72 2 0 0 41.72 38 34.82 0 0 0 34.82 30 37.69 2 0 0 47.69 42 33.11 0 0 0 33.11 28 50.71 0 1 0 60.71 48

39 Buffdriver D 259.25 217 34.39 0 0 0 34.39 28 32.86 0 0 0 32.86 28 35.01 0 0 0 35.01 31 72.39 0 0 0 72.39 49 40.04 0 0 0 40.04 39 44.56 0 0 0 44.56 42

40 Captain Lee ES 262.90 241 35.30 3 0 0 50.30 46 44.90 1 0 0 49.90 45 38.51 0 0 0 38.51 38 35.62 0 0 0 35.62 30 35.37 0 1 0 45.37 43 43.20 0 0 0 43.20 39

41 Johnny Nitro C 264.09 217 30.98 1 0 0 35.98 31 37.61 0 0 0 37.61 33 36.59 4 0 0 56.59 47 45.57 1 1 0 60.57 46 31.82 1 0 0 36.82 33 36.52 0 0 0 36.52 27

42 Slim Vincent GF 265.21 238 26.03 3 0 0 41.03 40 36.58 2 0 0 46.58 42 27.95 3 0 0 42.95 40 32.13 2 1 0 52.13 44 30.95 1 1 0 45.95 44 31.57 1 0 0 36.57 28



Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Saloon Stage 4 Overlnd Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

43 Gabby Gertie LD 265.68 234 34.13 0 0 0 34.13 27 44.70 1 0 0 49.70 44 39.42 1 0 0 44.42 43 45.59 0 0 0 45.59 40 38.93 0 0 0 38.93 35 52.91 0 0 0 52.91 45

44 Ricochet Russell 49 266.34 221 30.44 2 0 0 40.44 38 26.78 1 0 0 31.78 26 28.06 3 0 0 43.06 41 31.49 5 1 0 66.49 48 29.31 0 0 0 29.31 22 50.26 1 0 0 55.26 46

45 Loansome Dough LS 276.04 246 37.30 1 0 0 42.30 42 45.12 0 0 0 45.12 41 42.02 1 0 0 47.02 45 34.96 0 0 0 34.96 29 54.83 0 0 0 54.83 46 51.81 0 0 0 51.81 43

46 Mitchell  Creek 49 321.81 274 45.56 0 0 0 45.56 44 55.22 1 0 0 60.22 47 53.33 0 0 0 53.33 46 55.87 0 0 0 55.87 45 48.53 0 0 0 48.53 45 58.30 0 0 0 58.30 47

47 Lightning Lee 49 323.85 237 28.34 14 0 0 98.34 49 36.04 1 0 0 41.04 37 28.06 2 0 0 38.06 35 29.87 0 1 0 39.87 36 37.43 6 0 0 67.43 48 34.11 1 0 0 39.11 32

48 San Jacinto Joe GF 356.33 268 48.85 0 0 0 48.85 45 44.82 0 0 0 44.82 40 59.87 8 0 0 99.87 49 45.35 1 0 0 50.35 43 55.09 1 0 0 60.09 47 52.35 0 0 0 52.35 44

49 Aneth Doelii LW 510.23 292 59.52 1 0 0 64.52 48 61.91 3 0 0 76.91 49 73.70 2 0 0 83.70 48 60.98 0 0 0 60.98 47 71.88 10 0 0 121.88 50 102.24 0 0 0 102.24 50

50 Doc Tic Toc ES 715.86 298 96.63 1 1 0 111.63 50 188.81 0 0 0 188.81 50 114.97 2 0 0 124.97 50 113.29 0 1 0 123.29 50 76.74 3 0 0 91.74 49 75.42 0 0 0 75.42 49



CAS  9-27
9/27/2020

Match Results (category by time)

B Western
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Green Hill Bart BW 145.29 77 33.08 24 17.04 3 34.59 28 16.55 4 18.69 5 25.34 13

2 Flat Top Okie BW 156.71 99 26.31 15 25.17 19 25.71 15 24.06 13 27.60 20 27.86 17

Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lever Action Kid B 155.46 89 29.99 22 27.95 22 23.13 8 24.01 12 26.53 18 23.85 7

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dillard C 98.67 14 15.08 1 17.65 4 15.12 1 13.26 1 17.01 3 20.55 4

2 C .R. Hickok C 122.72 44 16.66 2 14.15 1 20.36 4 20.14 7 23.29 12 28.12 18

3 Gordie  Hattrick C 152.04 85 26.78 16 22.03 11 29.65 22 21.93 9 28.00 21 23.65 6

4 Cactus Mac C 163.71 106 40.98 39 22.82 14 20.06 3 28.17 21 23.92 14 27.76 15

5 Johnny Nitro C 264.09 217 35.98 31 37.61 33 56.59 47 60.57 46 36.82 33 36.52 27

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bootless Loon CG 194.94 154 27.83 20 23.43 15 33.34 27 26.27 17 44.94 42 39.13 33

2 Jodi  Coyote CG 196.51 152 28.70 21 40.77 36 23.81 11 37.79 34 30.46 25 34.98 25

3 Cactus Wren CG 251.64 212 33.59 26 41.72 38 34.82 30 47.69 42 33.11 28 60.71 48

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Stoney Cahill D 155.82 97 27.56 18 20.49 8 29.86 23 27.13 19 22.46 10 28.32 19

2 Hurricane Deck D 168.33 108 38.21 32 32.83 27 27.35 17 21.13 8 24.76 16 24.05 8



Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 Buffdriver D 259.25 217 34.39 28 32.86 28 35.01 31 72.39 49 40.04 39 44.56 42

El Patron
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Stonewall EP 231.73 207 34.47 29 37.32 32 43.98 42 38.29 35 36.14 32 41.53 37

Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Half Rack ES 179.75 131 23.60 10 26.09 20 25.46 13 29.87 23 35.06 31 39.67 34

2 Captain Lee ES 262.90 241 50.30 46 49.90 45 38.51 38 35.62 30 45.37 43 43.20 39

3 Doc Tic Toc ES 715.86 298 111.63 50 188.81 50 124.97 50 123.29 50 91.74 49 75.42 49

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 K. D. Steel 49 131.01 51 22.44 8 20.11 6 18.43 2 15.69 2 34.11 30 20.23 3

2 West Okie Wayne 49 153.16 89 26.17 14 22.41 13 23.68 10 30.65 24 21.26 8 28.99 20

3 E J 49 155.06 93 27.61 19 26.76 21 21.22 5 35.91 32 19.19 6 24.37 10

4 Bronco Mac 49 183.82 139 32.36 23 35.18 30 29.89 24 24.58 15 29.59 23 32.22 24

5 Fuzzy 49 215.98 186 40.37 37 29.12 24 35.59 32 43.02 39 30.19 24 37.69 30

6 J T 49 226.55 158 35.73 30 72.48 48 26.88 16 35.68 31 19.75 7 36.03 26

7 Ricochet Russell 49 266.34 221 40.44 38 31.78 26 43.06 41 66.49 48 29.31 22 55.26 46

8 Mitchell  Creek 49 321.81 274 45.56 44 60.22 47 53.33 46 55.87 45 48.53 45 58.30 47

9 Lightning Lee 49 323.85 237 98.34 49 41.04 37 38.06 35 39.87 36 67.43 48 39.11 32

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Loansome Buck GF 139.13 61 22.44 8 22.29 12 22.82 6 24.22 14 22.30 9 25.06 12

2 Hondo Tweed GF 157.95 94 33.22 25 18.38 5 25.51 14 22.62 10 33.22 29 25.00 11

3 Loose Cannon GF 198.04 163 39.06 34 24.47 18 34.78 29 37.28 33 30.57 26 31.88 23

4 Prairie Drifter GF 210.07 179 39.13 35 30.71 25 36.46 34 34.19 28 27.28 19 42.30 38

5 Slim Vincent GF 265.21 238 41.03 40 46.58 42 42.95 40 52.13 44 45.95 44 36.57 28



Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

6 San Jacinto Joe GF 356.33 268 48.85 45 44.82 40 99.87 49 50.35 43 60.09 47 52.35 44

Junior Boy
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coyote Cole JB 130.09 53 19.39 4 24.35 17 22.84 7 16.58 5 22.75 11 24.18 9

Junior Girl
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jenny Marshall JG 251.01 217 60.88 47 41.73 39 38.25 36 40.74 37 31.61 27 37.80 31

Lady 49'r
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Missouri Mae L49 135.72 62 21.86 6 28.90 23 24.28 12 16.07 3 18.39 4 26.22 14

2 Blonde Trap L49 235.24 209 38.37 33 39.19 35 42.72 39 32.40 26 39.36 37 43.20 39

Lady B Western
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Champagne Rose LBW 240.31 217 39.61 36 36.60 31 36.15 33 46.90 41 40.81 40 40.24 36

Lady Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Gabby Gertie LD 265.68 234 34.13 27 49.70 44 44.42 43 45.59 40 38.93 35 52.91 45

Lady Senior
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Highland Scottie LS 148.64 83 21.91 7 23.83 16 27.94 18 23.01 11 24.10 15 27.85 16

2 Della LS 162.75 105 20.06 5 21.53 10 32.81 26 25.16 16 23.32 13 39.87 35



Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 Loansome Dough LS 276.04 246 42.30 42 45.12 41 47.02 45 34.96 29 54.83 46 51.81 43

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Krazy Kat LW 248.83 225 44.67 43 50.22 46 45.35 44 32.90 27 39.02 36 36.67 29

2 Aneth Doelii LW 510.23 292 64.52 48 76.91 49 83.70 48 60.98 47 121.88 50 102.24 50

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Indian Lover S 215.22 181 27.50 17 46.88 43 38.26 37 29.70 22 43.04 41 29.84 21

2 Jesse James S 226.75 204 42.13 41 38.05 34 31.02 25 31.81 25 39.98 38 43.76 41

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Roy's Creek Dan SS 121.78 48 17.06 3 14.44 2 29.26 21 27.65 20 15.65 1 17.72 1

2 Angus Red SS 171.16 116 24.07 11 34.44 29 28.00 19 26.99 18 26.24 17 31.42 22

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 adobe Stage 2 Depot Stage 3 Sal… Stage 4 Ove… Stage 5 Merc Stage 6 Mine
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Scott Wayne W 127.88 49 24.86 12 20.31 7 28.69 20 17.13 6 16.97 2 19.92 2

2 C W Taylor W 172.86 108 24.96 13 20.85 9 23.53 9 42.97 38 38.31 34 22.24 5


